
Highrise  |  Major Assembly

ON DOOR ASSY

ON DOOR ASSY

ON DOOR ASSY

16
162

2

8585

2
2

4

16

24

16

4

16

16

16

4

4

2

2
2

16

2

8

8

2

2

25

25

8

82

2

2

4

4

2

6

6

2

16

2

24

2 22
2

2

2
5

26"

31

44

1

12

41

50

38

50

39

5050

39

38

10

3

50

38

40

42

36

50

51

40
50

39
20

7

22

5047

9
8 23

34

38
5

32

50

39 50

45

18

37

11 1939

50
30

14

50
38

42

50

38

33

27

43

26

17

64

2325

48
24

35

34

2
29

39

50

16

6

28

13a
4642

50 21

50
50 4249

15

13b

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S



Highrise  |  Major Assembly Parts

ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 20798 1 Angle- 51-1/2 Hor High Rise Lh

2 20799 1 Angle- 30 Horiz High Rise

3 20800 1 Angle- 67 Vert High Rise Hinge

4 20849 1 Angle- 51-1/2 Hor High Rise Rh

5 20850 1 Angle- 67 Vert High Rise Hasp

6 20851 2 Angle- 67 Vert High Rise Rear

7 20808 1 Brace- Door Frame High Rise

8 20812 2 Caster- 2 X 6 Swivel High Rise

9 20813 2 Caster- 2 X 6 Rigid High Rise

10 20803 1 Door Assy- High Rise Pblu

11 20797 1 Floor- High Rise

12 20806 1 Frame- Prop High Rise

13A 22209 1 Hood- Papergrd 3 Roll Dgry

13B 25573 1 Dispenser- T/P Vert 3 Roll Blk

14 20801 1 Panel- High Rise Side Rt Pblu

15 20802 1 Panel- High Rise Rear Pblu

16 20882 1 Panel- High Rise Side Lt Pblu

17 14959 1 Seat- Elong MX2/MX3/Trs/HT Blk

18 20852 2 Support- High Rise Floor

19 20814 1 Tank- High Rise 38 Gal Dgry

20 11999 1 Urinal- Splashguard Dgry

21 20816 1 Vent Pipe- 3 X 53- 1/2 Black

22 21919 16 Bolt- 5/16-18 X 1 Gr5 Pltd

23 17385 32 Bolt- 1/4-20 X 3/4 Grd5 Pltd

24 17915 2 Bolt- 3/8-16 X 2 Grd8 Pltd

25 20807 2 Bracket- Prop Frame High Rise

26 12588 1 Clamp- Wormdrive #12

27 20817 1 Clamp- Insulated High Rise

28 20916 1 Decal- High Rise Do Not Lift

29 20809 2 Gusset- High Rise Corner

30 20810 4 Handle- Pocket High Rise

31 13197 1 Hasp- 3/16 Rivet Hole Door

32 13199 1 Hasp- 3/16 Rivet Hole Facing

33 13417 21” Hose- 1in Id Bulk Coil

34 16307 32 Nut- 1/4-20 Nyloc Stnls

35 20805 2 Nut- 3/8-16 Nyloc Thin

36 13131 16 Nut- 5/16 Nyloc

37 20811 4 Plate- Caster Mount High Rise

38 11027 130 Rivet- #66 Alum

39 11270 50 Rivet- #68 Stnls

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S

AndreyL
Rectangle



Highrise  |  Front Assembly Parts

40 14351 4 Rivet- #610 Ccp

41 10812 2 Rivet- #612 Alum

42 11054 12 Rivet- #68 Aal Pop

43 13860 1 Screw- #14 X 1- 1/2 W/Wsh Gold

44 20804 1 Spacer- Cable Anchor Bracket

45 20620 1 Spacer- Tm II Urinal Alum

46 22310 1 Spindle- Prgrd II 3 Roll Metal

47 20919 130” Strip- 1in Antislip

48 20815 1 Tube- High Rise Prop Lock

49 10068 2 Washer- Rubber 3/32 Thk

50 11315 195 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

51 11364 16 Washer- 1/4 Flat

20930 1 Instruction- High Rise Restrom See Website

20848 1 Hdwe- High Rise

Highrise  |  Major Assembly Parts Continued

ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
1 24229 1 Bolt- 1/4-20 X 3/4 Slot Patch

2 10889 1 Bracket- Cable Anchor Tufway

3 10511 1 Bracket- Spring Anchor Tufway

4 10888 1 Closure Assy- Tufway Door

5 23961 1 Door- High Rise Lower Dgry

6 22574 1 Latch- Door MX3/HiRise Rotary

7 15708 3 Hinge- Door Stnls Heavy Narrow

8 14803 1 Plug- 3/8 Hole

9 14762 1 Rivet- 3/16 Ratcheting

10 11270 6 Rivet- #68 Stnls

11 14764 1 T- Nut- 1/4- 20

12 12382 1 Washer- 1/4 Flat Stnls

13 11315 6 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S



Highrise  |  Front Assembly

3

6

6

BACKSIDE OF DOOR

9

2

3

8

5
7

48
1

6

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S

AndreyL
Rectangle



Highrise  |  Upper Assembly

A A

n.19 [4,8]
DRILL POINT

1

4

2

3

5

5

5

2

8

2

6

6

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S



ITEM # PART# QPU DESCRIPTION COMMENT  PRICE 
24067 1 High Rise Roof/Upper Door Kit

23964 1 Door Assy- High Rise Uppr Dgry

20820 1 Hdwe- High Rise Roof/Door

20826 2 Bracket- High Rise Roof

20887 1 Hinge- 26in Piano

20825 2 Plate- High Rise Roof

20827 2 Swivel- High Rise Staple

17436 16 Rivet- Avdel Silver

11027 28 Rivet- #66 Alum

11315 28 Washer- 3/16 Rivet Stnls

20819 1 Roof- High Rise

1 23962 1 Door- High Rise Upper Dgry

2 20821 1 Hinge- 30in Piano

3 20824 2 Plate- High Rise Door Upper

4 20929 1 Plate- Peek Shield Black

5 17436 16 Rivet- Avdel Silver

Highrise  |  Upper Assembly Parts

satelliteindustries.com  |  parts.satelliteindustries.com  |  information@satelliteindustries.com  |  1.800.883.1123

R
E

ST
R

O
O

M
S

AndreyL
Rectangle




